Doc#. 1031457343 fee: $40.00

UNOFFICIAL LeapiE s o

*RHSP FEE $10.00 Applied

DOCUMENT RECORDED BY

AND RETURN TO:

Contractors Lien Services of Illinois, Inc.
6225 N, Milwaukee Ave.

Chicago, IL 60646

773-594-9080 -

773-594-9094 fax . - :
Steve@contractorslienservices.co - .
DOCUMENT PREPARED BY:

Northern Weathe.makers HVAC, Inc.

339 Anthony Trai}
Northbrook, IL 60062
(847) 509-2029

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK
PURSUANT TO SECTIONS 6€/7, 60/5, 60721, AND 6024 OF THE LIEN ACT

‘NOTICE TO OWNER , NOTICE & CLAIM FOR LIEN IN THE .
“Donot pay the comtractor for thisworkor AMULUNT OF $9,258.00, plus interest pursuantto
' material unless you have received from 770 ILCS 60/1 and attoraey fees pursuant to 770
' thie'subcontractor a waiver of lien or other ILCS 6017,
satisfactory evidence of payment to the
Claimant,

TO.OWNER OR REPUTED OWNER VIA CERTIFIED MAIL R/P. 2 REG. US MAIL:

Joseph Lincoln
3200 N Lake Shore Dive #2905
Chicago, IL 60657

: "Ijg DEFENDANT OR REPUTED DEFENDANT VIA CERTIFIED MAIL R/R & RFG.

 HaurmsNA. v
151 W. Monroe StPO Box 755 J
. C@ugo,ll.ﬁﬂﬁ% ' -

=
h
Y

ugnlozma-m



1031457343 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY :

THE LIEN‘CLAIMANT, Northern Weathermakers HVAC, Tne. ("Claimant®), original .
or, claims a lien against ihe real estate, more fully described'below, and against the interest of -
the-following entities in the real estate: Joseph Lincoin, owner, Harris N.A., mottgages (collectively
«Gymer”), and any other paty claiming an interest in the real estate, more fully described below,
through, or under the Owner, stating as follows: ‘

+ L Atall times relevant hereto and continuing to the present, Owner owned the following
described land in the County of Cook, State of Mlinois, to wit: :

PARCEL: (See the legal description attached hereto and incorporated herein as Exhibit “A”)
PLN: 24-21-314-048-1277

which property is cammonly known as 3260 N. Lake Shore Drive #2905, Chicago, IL 60657
(collectively "Prujend™. '

. 2.0n informatica A belief, said Owner contracted with Claimant for certain improvements to
:1 3. Owner entered into & = ¢hifen contract with Claimant on 2/{8/2009. .
!.;',".: 4, Claimant completed its wok under its contract on 2/24/2009, which entailed Install fali col)
unit and thermostat with additional wi.ing. 10 said premises. -

.S, Thers is due, wnpaid and owing to £zimant, after allowing all credits, the principal sum of
{$9,258.00) which principal amount bears interer: a: the statutory rats of ten percent (10%) per annvm,
(as provided for by 770 ILCS 60/1) and costs and =27sanable attorney fees (as provided for by 770 ILCS
60/17). Claimant claims a lien on the real estate anc s#uinst the interest of the Owner, and other parties
pamed above, in the real estate (including all land and iiivicvements thereon) and on the monies or
other considerstion due or to become due from the Owner wds said contract, in the amount of
(89,258.00) plus interest. To date, despite due demand for po;/nent. Claimant remains unpaid for its
work at the Project and there is no reasonable basis for the failure to'pav Claimant.

6. The amount consists of the following:

. A Base Contract 5. S819400

o B. Change Orders “ay $1/065.00

b C. Adjusted Based Contract ... §9,258.00

‘ D. Amount Paid io Date (Credit) ' $0.00

¢ E. Value of Lienable Work Performed As T $9,258.00
To Date of Completion

F. Statutory 10% Interest $1,567.52

Total Principal Amount of Lien | $10,823.52

Claimant states that no apportionment or allocation of this claim for.lim is required by law. In the event
that allocation or apportionment is held to be required, and only in thet event, Claimant claims a lien on

Thuraday, November 04, 2010 ‘ Page20f3
Lion ID: 3403-8630 '



1031457343 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

each residential, comercial, parking, and/or other proposed units by allocating 4 peccentage of the total
amount owed to C!aimntoneanhunitand!orhyparcelsshownimhelcgd description by the method

required by applicable law.

7. At all relevant times Owner was aware that Claiment was providing labor and materials for the
benefit of the Project and the Property.

8. To the extent permitted by law, all waivers of lien hetetofore given by Claimant, if any, in order
10 inducepaymentnotrweivcdarchereby revoked. Acceptance ofp@ymentbyClaimnntofpart,bmnot
all, of the amount claimed due hereunder shall not operate to invatidate this notice and claim for lien
upon the real propexty listed herein. o

VERIFICATION

- The undersigr<d, , being first duly swor, on oath deposes apd states that he is the agent of
Northern Weathermske s HVAC, Inc., that he has read the above and foregoing Original Contractor’s
Notice and Claim for Meglianic’s Lien and that to the best of his knowledge and belief the stalements
th_ereinatetmeanxlcon'ect. :

Signedby:" ﬁ«q ,/ w _
7

"-Subscribed and swomn to before me on this Fow'th Lay of November of 2010.

Py vy v

‘W

$ OFFITPLSEAL . |
BOJANAGAAFINKLE - 3

3 NOTARY PUBLIC- S1AT: 0F LLINOS ¢

MY COMMISSION EAFIRES QA1 4
En AAAAASNAANANA PA? AN

"~ o

Thursday, November 04, 2010 Pagedof 3
Lien ID: 3403-5830 '




1031457343 Page: 4 of 4
usuyass0s4 Page: 11 of 17

UNOFFlClAL COPY
@ TICOR TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

i

ORDBRNUMBER 2000 ooosovaasoc

STREETADDRESS 3200 LARKESHORE DR UNIT 2505
* CHICAGO i COUNTY: COOK COUNTY N

TAXNUMBBR: 14-21-314-048-1277 :

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:
PARCEL 1:

PRt
o

Tmamg

AL

UNIT NO. 2505 TOGETHER WITE ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON
ELEMENTS IN JAMBOR HOUSE CONDOMINIUM, AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE
DECLARATION RF_CURDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 23481866, AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME,
IN THE FRACTIONAJ. SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 40 RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COO™ COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PARCREL 2:

EASEMENTS APPURTENANT TO B/RUE): 1 FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS, AS, CREATED BY DOCUMENT
NUMBER 1518910 AND AMENDED BY DOCUMENT NUMBER 20201519 ‘.,,3,

s




